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A
Avenida 25 de Abril
Avenida da Zona Industrial
Avenida das Cruzes
Avenida das Oliveiras
Avenida de Lourosa
Avenida do Ferradal
Avenida Doutor António Mota
Avenida Principal
Avenida Suil
C
Calçada da Feira dos Dez
Calçada do Chão do Rio
Calçada do Ganso
Caminho de Gualtar
Cantinho da Avenida
Cantinho da Barroca
Cantinho da Fonte
Cantinho da Pereirinha
Cantinho da Presa
Cantinho da Ribeirinha
Cantinho da Rua Romana
Cantinho de Fiães
Cantinho de Valos
Cantinho de Vilar
Cantinho do Giestal
Cantinho do Redondo
Cantinho do Regato
Cantinho do Souto
L
Largo da Feira dos Dez
R
Rua 10 de Junho
Rua 11 da Urbanização da Quinta do Arieiro
Rua 19 de Abril
Rua 1º de Maio
Rua 25 de Abril
Rua 31 de Janeiro
Rua 4 da Urbanização da Quinta do Arieiro
Rua 5 de Outubro
Rua 6 da Urbanização da Quinta do Arieiro
Rua 8 da Urbanização da Quinta do Arieiro
Rua 9 da Urbanização da Quinta do Arieiro
Rua Adolfo Reis
Rua Alexandre Herculano

 C5
 D6
 A2
 A6
 A3
 C5
 D2
 A4
 B6

 B4
 D3
 D2
 C4
 D2
 C1
 D2
 E2
 D4
 B5
 B3
 D4
 D3
 E3
 A4
 D4
 B3
 D1

 B4

 B1
 D6
 B3
 B1

 C3,C6
 D1
 D6
 B1
 D6
 D6
 D6
 F4

 B6,D5

Rua Almeida Garret
Rua Alves Redol
Rua António Aleixo
Rua Aquilino Ribeiro
Rua Augusto Gil
Rua Bairro Casimiro
Rua Beira Rio
Rua Bernardino Pinto Ferreira
Rua Camilo Castelo Branco
Rua Campinho Verde
Rua Capitão Salgueiro Maia
Rua Carpinteiros
Rua Central
Rua Chã
Rua Chão do Rio
Rua Coelho e Castro
Rua da Aveneira
Rua da Azenha
Rua da Barroca
Rua da Bica
Rua da Carreira
Rua da Carreira Funda
Rua da Casa do Povo
Rua da Casqueira
Rua da Castanheira
Rua da Cavadinha
Rua da Cerejeira
Rua da Columbófila
Rua da Corga
Rua da Corrente
Rua da Curtinha
Rua da Escola
Rua da Feira dos Dez
Rua da Fonte
Rua da Fábrica
Rua da G.N.R.
Rua da Idanha
Rua da Igreja
Rua da Inacor
Rua da Madria
Rua da Modarca
Rua da Mâmoa
Rua da Paz
Rua da Pereirinha
Rua da Presa

 C5
 B3
 B2
 C1
 B3
 B5
 F1
 A4

 A3,D1
 C4
 C4
 E4

 C2,D3,D4
 F5
 D3
 D4
 E6
 D4
 C1
 D2
 C2
 D4
 D3
 F2
 F1
 C3
 C2
 B3
 C2
 D4
 C3
 B6
 B4
 E6
 E4
 A4
 D2
 D3
 A1
 D4
 C5
 D2
 D2
 E2
 D4

Rua da Rabaça
Rua da República
Rua da Ribeira Brava
Rua da Suíl
Rua da Urbanização Romana
Rua da Varziela
Rua das Abelhas
Rua das Alminhas
Rua das Aradas
Rua das Areias
Rua das Barras
Rua das Camélias
Rua das Corgas
Rua das Devesas
Rua das Escolas
Rua das Estrelas
Rua das Flores
Rua das Fragas
Rua das Granjas
Rua das Levadas
Rua das Oliveiras
Rua das Palmeiras
Rua das Pedreiras
Rua das Pipas
Rua das Piscinas
Rua das Quintas
Rua das Ribeiras
Rua das Rodas
Rua das Sardeiras
Rua das Tranqueiras
Rua de Caldelas
Rua de Camões
Rua de Casaldoído
Rua de Cima
Rua de Entre-Carreiras
Rua de Entrecampos
Rua de Fiães
Rua de Gavinhos
Rua de Gualtar
Rua de Macieira
Rua de Penoucos
Rua de Santo António
Rua de Soutelo
Rua de São Domingos
Rua de São João

 E5
 C1
 D4
 D3
 A3
 D1
 C3
 B6
 E4
 F5
 E1
 B3
 F5
 C5
 C4
 E2
 B3
 C1
 B6
 D3
 A6
 B3
 A5
 F6
 A4
 D1

 E2,F3
 D4
 E1
 C6
 F6
 B5
 F6
 C5
 B4
 F1
 D4
 E3
 C4
 D2
 B2
 A5
 D5
 D2
 C5

Rua de Vendas Novas
Rua de Vilar
Rua Direita
Rua do Aldeiro
Rua do Alto
Rua do Arieiro
Rua do Bairro
Rua do Bolhão
Rua do Calvário
Rua do Canto
Rua do Carvalhal
Rua do Casal do Monte
Rua do Castro
Rua do Cereeiro
Rua do Corga
Rua do Engenho
Rua do Fontanário
Rua do Fôjo
Rua do Giestal
Rua do Grandal
Rua do Grupo Musical
Rua do Infantário
Rua do Inspector
Rua do Laranjal
Rua do Limassol
Rua do Monte
Rua do Monte Grande
Rua do Outeiro
Rua do Padre Abel
Rua do Paraiso
Rua do Parque Industrial
Rua do Patronato
Rua do Pinheiro
Rua do Ramo
Rua do Regadio
Rua do Regato
Rua do Ribeiro
Rua do Rio
Rua do Rio Uima
Rua do Rêgo
Rua do Rêgo D'Água
Rua do Shopping
Rua do Sol
Rua Dom Ximenes Bello
Rua dos Campos

 A3
 E3,E4
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 C6
 C6
 B4
 C2
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 D4
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 D5,E6
 D2,E6
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 B4,D1

 B1
 D3
 D2
 A3
 E4
 B3
 D2
 B3

 E3,E4,F1
 D2
 D5
 A6

 A2,D2
 A2
 E1

Rua dos Castanheiros
Rua dos Fontenários
Rua dos Malmequeres
Rua dos Moinhos
Rua dos Padeiros
Rua dos Passais
Rua dos Quatro Caminhos
Rua Doutor Alcides Strecht Monteiro
Rua Doutor Elisio de Castro
Rua Doutor Maestro Joaquim Teixeira
Rua Doutor Mário de Castro
Rua Emigrantes
Rua Engenheiro Adelino Amaro da Costa
Rua Entre-Devesas
Rua Ernesto Francisco Coelho
Rua Espinheira
Rua Estrada Real
Rua Estreita
Rua Eça de Queirós
Rua Felgueiras
Rua Fernando Namora
Rua Fernando Pessoa
Rua Fernão Lopes
Rua Ferreira de Castro
Rua Fonte de Baixo
Rua Fonte do Bufas
Rua Fonte do Casal do Monte
Rua Fonte do Regadio
Rua Fonte dos Campos
Rua Gil Vicente
Rua Joaquim Neves Nunes
Rua José Régio
Rua João de Deus
Rua João Paulo II
Rua Júlio Dinis
Rua Luís de Camões
Rua Maganoeiro
Rua Maria Soares da Silva
Rua Miguel Torga
Rua Moinho do Gago
Rua Monte das Pedreiras
Rua Monte Santa Maria
Rua Natália Correia
Rua Nossa Senhora da Conceição
Rua Nossa Senhora da Livração

 A6
 A4

 B5,B6
 D3
 B3
 D4
 C1
 D2
 D1
 C1
 D1
 D5
 E1
 D4
 D3
 B4
 C5
 B5
 B2
 E5
 C6
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 F6
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 E5
 B3
 F4
 C1
 B2
 C3
 A4
 B4

 B6,C4
 C5
 B4
 C2
 F3
 D3
 D4
 C6
 D4
 F1

Rua Nossa Senhora das Neves
Rua Nossa Senhora de Fátima
Rua Nossa Senhora dos Caminhos
Rua Nova da Cadinha
Rua Nova das Vendas de Baixo
Rua Nova do Aldeiro
Rua Nova do Regadio
Rua Orlando Silva
Rua Padre Amorim
Rua Padre António Vieira
Rua Padre J. Inácio
Rua Padre José Coelho
Rua Padre Manuel Francisco de Sá
Rua Pedrinhas
Rua Pinhal da Beira
Rua Primeiro de Dezembro
Rua Principal
Rua Professor Caneco
Rua Professor Elísio Oliveira e Sá
Rua Quinta da Vinha
Rua Quinta do Arieiro
Rua Rampa da Castanheira
Rua Ribeirinha
Rua Romana
Rua Rosa do Adro
Rua Rufino Pinto Ferreira
Rua Santa Luzia
Rua Santo Amaro
Rua Sopé das Pedreiras
Rua Tabuaço de Cima
Rua Trás-dos-Valos
Rua Ulfilanis
Rua Urbanização da Corga
Rua Vendas Novas
Rua Vergilio Ferreira
Rua Vitoriano Silva Coelho
Rua Zeca Afonso
T
Travessa 25 de Abril
Travessa 31 de Janeiro
Travessa 9 de Julho II
Travessa 9 de Julho III
Travessa Almeida Garret
Travessa Camilo Castelo Branco
Travessa Chousa de Cima

 D2
 A3
 A3
 A6
 B5
 A3
 E4
 F6
 A4
 D6
 F6
 C3
 C3
 C1
 B4
 C2
 F2
 D2
 C2
 C6
 D6
 F1
 B5

 A2,A3
 D1
 C3
 D3
 D3
 D3
 F1
 C5
 D4
 C5
 B4
 C4
 D5
 B1

 B6,D3
 A5,D1

 A2
 A2
 C5
 C1
 C1

Travessa Chão de Rio
Travessa Coelho e Castro
Travessa da Aveneira
Travessa da Avenida das Cruzes
Travessa da Avenida Doutor António Mota
Travessa da Avenida Principal I
Travessa da Azenha
Travessa da Barroca
Travessa da Casqueira
Travessa da Cerejeira
Travessa da G.N.R.
Travessa da Idanha
Travessa da Inacor
Travessa da Liberdade
Travessa da Modarca
Travessa da Pereirinha
Travessa da Presa
Travessa da República
Travessa da Ribeira Brava
Travessa da Ribeirinha
Travessa da Rua da Castanheira
Travessa da Rua da Fonte
Travessa da Rua do Sol
Travessa da Rua Nova do Aldeiro
Travessa da Suil
Travessa das Alminhas
Travessa das Aradas
Travessa das Areias
Travessa das Corgas
Travessa das Oliveiras
Travessa das Pedreiras
Travessa das Ribeiras
Travessa das Vendas de Baixo
Travessa de Além I
Travessa de Além II
Travessa de Caldelas
Travessa de Fiães
Travessa de Gavinhos
Travessa de Penoucos
Travessa de São Domingos
Travessa de São João
Travessa de Vilar
Travessa do Adro Velho
Travessa do Aldeiro
Travessa do Arieiro I

 D3
 D4
 E6
 A3
 D2
 A1
 D4
 D1
 F2
 C2
 A5
 D2
 A1
 B5
 C5
 E2

 D4,E6
 C1
 C4
 B5
 F1
 F6
 A2
 A3
 A6
 B6
 E4
 F5
 F5
 A6
 A5
 F3
 B5
 A4
 A4
 F6
 D4
 E3
 B1
 D2
 C5
 E3
 D4
 A3
 A3

Travessa do Bolhão
Travessa do Cadinho
Travessa do Carvalhal
Travessa do Casal do Monte
Travessa do Ganso
Travessa do Giestal
Travessa do Gualtar
Travessa do Lucas
Travessa do Monte Grande
Travessa do Outeiro
Travessa do Ramo I
Travessa do Regadio
Travessa do Regato
Travessa do Rio Capitão
Travessa do Rio Uima
Travessa do Rio às Avessas
Travessa do Soutelo
Travessa dos Malmequeres I
Travessa dos Malmequeres II
Travessa dos Malmequeres III
Travessa dos Pardais
Travessa dos Passais
Travessa Ernesto Francisco Coelho
Travessa Fonte de Baixo
Travessa João Paulo II
Travessa Nova
Travessa Nova do Giestal
Travessa Padre José Coelho
Travessa Pinhal da Beira
Travessa Primeiro de Maio
Travessa Quatro Caminhos
Travessa Romana I
Travessa Romana II
Travessa Trás-dos-Valos
Travessa Ulfilanis
V
Viela dos Fontenários
Viela Romana

 B1
 A4,B3

 B3
 C3
 D1
 A4
 C4
 A5
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 A3
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 E3
 B6
 D4
 B5
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 D4
 D3
 F6
 A4
 A5
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 C3
 B4
 A5
 C1
 A2
 A2
 C5
 D4

 A4
 A2
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